Make
DeWalt
Grizzly
York
Craftsman
Delta
Foredom
Olympia
Craftsman
Fulton
Grizzly
Ohio Forge

Porter-Cable
Delta
Fulton
CMT Tool
Jorgeson
Levelution
Other
Dremel
Proxxon
Proxxon
Bridge City
Bridge City
Bridge City
Bridge City
Bridge City
Bridge City

Fullerton

Champion
Starrett

Model Number Description
DW705 12" compound miter saw w/stand
G1017 12" planer, with spare blades
Bench vise, new
#152.229000 Drill press
Model 46-250 Midi lathe
Model LX Chisel carving kit
5" vise
#319.190621 6" bench grinder on a pedestal
4-way pressure clamp
6" jointer on a mobile base
3 hp 10" table saw w/ Paragauge
ED heavy duty caulking gun
#503 3x24 dustless belt sander
Shopmaster SS350 16" variable-speed scroll saw
Tote-a-Horse TS-510S Sawhorses, qty 4
Triple-Action Air Cleaner System
#3701 36" F-clamps, qty 3
The system Level set
Hardware rolodex
250 Moto-Tool
FMZ Precision Vice
STS/E Precision Jig Saw
DG-2 Depth gauge
CS-12 Combination square
SA-1V1,1V2,1F3 Scratch awl set
CS-1 Center scribe
MP-8 Machine protractor
MG-4 Marking gauge
46960 Compressor Drain Ket
2825 Precision compass set
Precision Exacto set
CT7P-SET-4 Carbide tipped hole cutter set
KV290 Hole saw kit

Original Price Price

$300

$100
$400
$300
$240
$100
$120
$125

$200

$55
$130
$135
$200
$79
$179
$89
$79

$199
$208

Notes
$150
$100

$50
$200
$150
$120
$50
$60
$60
$200
$50
S5

$100 No info found

$150
$100 For all 4
$100

$25

S75

$20

$25 ebay price

825

S50 Lots of blades included
$60 Jim Bode $135
$100 Still being sold
$40 Still being sold
$75 New price is for CS-3

$40
$40

$10 Ebay price

$20
$10

$100 Tools Plus price
$100 NeoBits price



Bosch
Bosch
Dewalt

ELU
Quick Grip

Bosch
Makita
Skil

Fein
Bosch
DeWalt
Delta
Various
Loc-Line
MPOWER
MPOWER
MPOWER

Bad Dog

Bad Dog
Footprint
Footprint
Leichtung
Alvin

Sorby

Sorby

H.F. Wilson
Stanley
Portable GFCI
Black & Decker
Pittsburgh

RA-1128 Router bushing kit
TCHC9 SDS-plus Concrete anchor tool kit
Quick release clamps (2)

3338 Plunge Router
12" Mini bar clamp, set of 4
Corner clamp
1617 EVSPK Fixed and plunge base router kit
6217D 12V cordless drill, needs batteries
1605 Plate joiner
FSC2.0Q Multi tool
3283DVS Orbital sander with LOTS of sandpaper
DW673K Trim router with 4 bases
17-924 Mortising attachment for drill press
Router bits
Modular hose kit
CRB7 MK3 Universal combination base

CRB7 MK3 Universal Mortise, Hinge, Lock & Flute Jig

CRB7 MK3 Edging and Dowel Trim Kit
Large diameter drill bit set, short
Stepped drill bit set
Biter Nibbler
Versa Clamp Precision clamp
295522 Torpedo level
130 Mallet
Speed square
961B Beam compass
H6542 Turning tool set
9" try square
6100TK Center finder
Plumb bob, chalk line
4215-6GF Portable GFCI
Snake Light
Snap ring pliers set

$30
S24

$60
$220
S50
$400
$40

$168

$221

§225
$50

$10

$40
$455

S50
$42

$36

$15 Amazon
$10 Amazon
S5 Guess
Old model, company out of
S50 business
$25
S5
$100
$10
$25 ebay
$150
$40 ebay
$50
S75
$15 each
$25

$100

$20
$20
§75
$10
$20
85
S5
$20
$200

missing parts

85
$20
$10
815



Black & Decker Bullseye laser level S40 S20
Garage Pro 81-1537B Automotive and household wiring kit $40 $10
Bosch RA-1054 Router guide $38 $10 Rough condition
Rockler Bench cookies $12 S5
American Tool Co. Door lock and deadbolt install kit S18 S10 New
Dewalt Hole saws w/ arbor S25 S10 New
Jointer Pal Knife setting jig $19 $10
DKH Diamond Knife Hone S16 $10
Porter Cable 6" sanding discs S5 Adhesive backed
Senco SLP-20 18 ga finish nailer $50
Freud SD-308 Safety Dado Set $140 S50 Quite used
Bessey BAN700 Bandspanner, qty. 2 S44 $20
Wolfcraft 3416405TV Band clamp, qty. 2 S24 $10
Bessey K Body framing set S17 S8
Bessey KBX20 K Body clamp extender, qty. 2 $40 $20 For both
Forstner bit set $15
Veritas 638 VLB Skew rabbet plane, left handed $255 $125
Plastic tote/knob, blade
Stanley No. 4 Bench plane $40 $20 regrind needed
Senco SFN40 Angled finish nailer, 15 ga $75
Lumber storage rack S40 S20
Wood screw collection $30
Sioux 8030 3/8" drill/driver S10
Dowel-It Dowel jig $70 $30
Klemmsia 168204 Clamp, 2 S50 S20
Bessey KR3-550 K-Body 50" clamps, qty. 4 $232 $120
Bessey KR3-524 K-Body 24" clamps, qty. 4 $192 $100
Zyliss Profi-King PLUS Hobby vice clamp system $60
12" F clamps, qty. 9 $25
Machine screw kit S5
Black & Decker drill and circular saw $10 for both
Craftsman Yellow extension cord, 12 ga S20
Orange extension cord, 14 ga $15
Leigh D4R Dovetail and finger joint jig, with VRS $885 $400 $550 + $220 + $105



