Make	Model Number	Description	Original Price Price	Notes
DeWalt	DW705	12" compound miter saw w/stand	\$300	\$150
Grizzly	G1017	12" planer, with spare blades		\$100
York		Bench vise, new	\$100	\$50
Craftsman	#152.229000	Drill press	\$400	\$200
Delta	Model 46-250	Midi lathe	\$300	\$150
Foredom	Model LX	Chisel carving kit	\$240	\$120
Olympia		5" vise	\$100	\$50
Craftsman	#319.190621	6" bench grinder on a pedestal	\$120	\$60
Fulton		4-way pressure clamp	\$125	\$60
Grizzly		6" jointer on a mobile base		\$200
Ohio Forge		3 hp 10" table saw w/ Paragauge		\$50
		ED heavy duty caulking gun		\$5
Porter-Cable	#503	3x24 dustless belt sander		\$100 No info found
Delta	Shopmaster SS350	16" variable-speed scroll saw		\$150
Fulton	Tote-a-Horse TS-510S	Sawhorses, qty 4	\$200	\$100 For all 4
CMT Tool		Triple-Action Air Cleaner System		\$100
Jorgeson	#3701	36" F-clamps, qty 3		\$25
Levelution	The system	Level set		\$75
Other		Hardware rolodex		\$20
Dremel	250	Moto-Tool		\$25 ebay price
Proxxon	FMZ	Precision Vice	\$55	\$25
Proxxon	STS/E	Precision Jig Saw	\$130	\$50 Lots of blades included
Bridge City	DG-2	Depth gauge	\$135	\$60 Jim Bode \$135
Bridge City	CS-12	Combination square	\$200	\$100 Still being sold
Bridge City	SA-1V1,1V2,1F3	Scratch awl set	\$79	\$40 Still being sold
Bridge City	CS-1	Center scribe	\$179	\$75 New price is for CS-3
Bridge City	MP-8	Machine protractor	\$89	\$40
Bridge City	MG-4	Marking gauge	\$79	\$40
	46960	Compressor Drain Ket		\$10 Ebay price
Fullerton	2825	Precision compass set		\$20
		Precision Exacto set		\$10
Champion		Carbide tipped hole cutter set	\$199	\$100 Tools Plus price
Starrett	KV290	Hole saw kit	\$208	\$100 NeoBits price

Bosch	RA-1128 Router bushing kit	\$30	\$15 Amazon	
Bosch	TCHC9 SDS-plus Concrete anchor tool kit	\$24	\$10 Amazon	
Dewalt	Quick release clamps (2)		\$5 Guess	
			Old model, co	mpany out of
ELU	3338 Plunge Router		\$50 business	
Quick Grip	12" Mini bar clamp, set of 4	\$60	\$25	
	Corner clamp		\$5	
Bosch	1617 EVSPK Fixed and plunge base router kit	\$220	\$100	
Makita	6217D 12V cordless drill, needs batteries		\$10	
Skil	1605 Plate joiner	\$50	\$25 ebay	
Fein	FSC2.0Q Multi tool	\$400	\$150	
Bosch	3283DVS Orbital sander with LOTS of sandpaper	\$40	\$40 ebay	
DeWalt	DW673K Trim router with 4 bases		\$50	
Delta	17-924 Mortising attachment for drill press	\$168	\$75	
Various	Router bits		\$15 each	
Loc-Line	Modular hose kit		\$25	
MPOWER	CRB7 MK3 Universal combination base			
MPOWER	CRB7 MK3 Universal Mortise, Hinge, Lock & Flute Jig	\$221	\$100	
MPOWER	CRB7 MK3 Edging and Dowel Trim Kit			
	Large diameter drill bit set, short		\$20	
	Stepped drill bit set		\$20	
Bad Dog	Biter Nibbler	\$225	\$75	
Bad Dog	Versa Clamp Precision clamp	\$50	\$10	
Footprint	295522 Torpedo level		\$20	
Footprint	130 Mallet	\$10	\$5	
Leichtung	Speed square		\$5	
Alvin	961B Beam compass	\$40	\$20	
Sorby	H6542 Turning tool set	\$455	\$200	
Sorby	9" try square			
H.F. Wilson	6100TK Center finder	\$50 miss	missing parts	
Stanley	Plumb bob, chalk line		\$5	
Portable GFCI	4215-6GF Portable GFCI	\$42	\$20	
Black & Decker	Snake Light		\$10	
Pittsburgh	Snap ring pliers set	\$36	\$15	

Black & Decker	Bullseye laser level	\$40	\$20
Garage Pro	81-1537B Automotive and household wiring kit	\$40	\$10
Bosch	RA-1054 Router guide	\$38	\$10 Rough condition
Rockler	Bench cookies	\$12	\$5
American Tool Co.	Door lock and deadbolt install kit	\$18	\$10 New
Dewalt	Hole saws w/ arbor	\$25	\$10 New
Jointer Pal	Knife setting jig	\$19	\$10
DKH	Diamond Knife Hone	\$16	\$10
Porter Cable	6" sanding discs		\$5 Adhesive backed
Senco	SLP-20 18 ga finish nailer		\$50
Freud	SD-308 Safety Dado Set	\$140	\$50 Quite used
Bessey	BAN700 Bandspanner, qty. 2	\$44	\$20
Wolfcraft	3416405TV Band clamp, qty. 2	\$24	\$10
Bessey	K Body framing set	\$17	\$8
Bessey	KBX20 K Body clamp extender, qty. 2	\$40	\$20 For both
	Forstner bit set		\$15
Veritas	638 VLB Skew rabbet plane, left handed	\$255	\$125
			Plastic tote/knob, blade
Stanley	No. 4 Bench plane	\$40	\$20 regrind needed
Senco	SFN40 Angled finish nailer, 15 ga		\$75
	Lumber storage rack	\$40	\$20
	Wood screw collection		\$30
Sioux	8030 3/8" drill/driver		\$10
Dowel-It	Dowel jig	\$70	\$30
Klemmsia	168204 Clamp, 2	\$50	\$20
Bessey	KR3-550 K-Body 50" clamps, qty. 4	\$232	\$120
Bessey	KR3-524 K-Body 24" clamps, qty. 4	\$192	\$100
Zyliss	Profi-King PLUS Hobby vice clamp system		\$60
	12" F clamps, qty. 9		\$25
	Machine screw kit		\$5
	Black & Decker drill and circular saw		\$10 for both
Craftsman	Yellow extension cord, 12 ga		\$20
	Orange extension cord, 14 ga		\$15
Leigh	D4R Dovetail and finger joint jig, with VRS	\$885	\$400 \$550 + \$220 + \$105